
 

Contract 1795 Page 1 of 4 Addendum No. 1 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 

April 2, 2024 
 

CONTRACT NO. 1794 
 

SEWER IMPROVEMENT CONTRACT 2024 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 

 

All bidders bidding CONTRACT NO. 1794 shall read and take note of this Addendum No. 2.  The 

Contract Documents for CONTRACT NO. 1794 – SEWER IMPROVEMENT CONTRACT 2024 are 

hereby revised and/or clarified as stated below. 

 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF CONTRACT NO. 1794; ADDENDUM NO. 2 

The Acknowledgement attached to Addendum No. 2 is to be signed and returned immediately 

via email to Kathleen Uniatowski at contract.clerks@alcosan.org and acknowledged with 

Bidder’s Proposal. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Michael Lichte, P.E. 

Director - Regional Conveyance 
 

mailto:contract.clerks@alcosan.org


   

 
 

CONTRACT NO. 1794     PAGE 2 OF 4     ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF  

CONTRACT NO. 1794  

SEWER IMPROVEMENT CONTRACT 2024  

ADDENDUM NUMBER 2 

 
 
 
 

FIRM NAME:             
 
 
 
 
 

SIGNATURE:            
 
 
 
 
 

TITLE:              
 
 
 
 
 

DATE:              
 
 



   

 
 

CONTRACT NO. 1794     PAGE 3 OF 4     ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 

 
 

April 2, 2024 
 

CONTRACT NO. 1794 
 

SEWER IMPROVEMENT CONTRACT 2024  

ADDENDUM NO. 2 



SEWER IMPROVEMENT CONTRACT 2024 
Addendum 2 
April 2, 2024 

CONTRACT NO. 1794  PAGE 4 OF 4   ADDENDUM NO. 1  
 

 
ALLEGHENY COUNTY SANITARY AUTHORITY 

PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA  
 

CONTRACT NO. 1794 
SEWER IMPROVEMENT CONTRACT 2024 

 
ADDENDUM 2  

April 2, 2024 
 
 
 
There will be a 1 Week extension to the due date for the Bid Opening.  Original bid date was 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 11:00 A.M.  The New Bid Opening date is Wednesday, April 10, 
2024 at 11:00 A.M.  This will be the final date change please make sure all bids are in by 11:00 
AM on Wednesday, April 10, 2024 or they will be disqualified from the bid. 

 


	CONTRACT NO. 1794

